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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa
MINI 2T Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - M2T 16/08/2025 15:15 B .-.. B

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:06:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 57.254 +0.813 16:15:32.374 5 57.725 +0.784 16:11:45.6C
(270) RAFAEL GUIMARAES 10 16:16:28.815 6 57.224 +0.283 16:12:42.8:
1 1:00.976 +4.363 16:07:49.986 11 56.860 +0.419 16:17:25.675 7 57.473 +0.532 16:13:40.3C
2 58.374 +1.761 16:08:48.360 12 58.260 +1.819 16:18:23.935 8 57.133 +0.192 16:14:37 .47
3 59.016 +2.403 16:09:47.376 9 57.094 +0.153 16:15:34.5.
4 57.231 +0.618 16:10:44.607 (12) LUCCA MENOSSI 10 16:16:31.47
5 56.992 +0.379 16:11:41.599 1 1:00.336 +3.881 16:07:49.307 " 56.960 +0.019 16:17:28.4¢
6 56.940 +0.327 16:12:38.539 2 58.697 +2.242 16:08:48.004 12 58.345 +1.404 16:18:26.77
7 56.897 +0.284 16:13:35.436 3 59.161 +2.706 16:09:47.165
8 56.844 +0.231 16:14:32.280 4 57.628 +1.173 16:10:44.793 (43) FRANCISCO MATTOS
9 56.695 +0.082 16:15:28.975 5 56.955 +0.500 16:11:41.748 1 1:02.864 +6.349 16:07:53.32
10 56.999 +0.386 16:16:25.974 6 57.420 +0.965 16:12:39.168 2 58.329 +1.814 16:08:51.6¢
11 56.679 +0.066 16:17:22.653 7 56.914 +0.459 16:13:36.082 3 58.003 +1.488 16:09:49.6¢
12 IESEER 16:18:19.266 8 57.207 +0.752 16:14:33.289 4 57.979 +1.464 16:10:47.67
Cl  56.455 | 16:15:29.744 5 57.644 +1.129 16:11:45.2¢
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 10 57.292 +0.837 16:16:27.036 6 56.853 +0.338 16:12:42.17
1 1:02.094 +5.642 16:07:51.471 1 57.810 +1.355 16:17:24.846 7 56.735 +0.220 16:13:38.87
2 58.985 +2.533 16:08:50.456 12 59.306 +2.851 16:18:24.152 8 56.627 +0.112 16:14:35.4¢
3 57.464 +1.012 16:09:47.920 9 56.991 +0.476 16:15:32.4¢
4 57.443 +0.991 16:10:45.363 (114) JOAO LUCAS 10 IEEE 16:16:29.0(
5 57.198 +0.746 16:11:42.561 1 1:00.903 +4.169 16:07:49.816 1" 56.812 +0.297 16:17:25.8
6 56.940 +0.488 16:12:39.501 2 58.849 +2.115 16:08:48.665 12 58.234 +1.719 16:18:24.04
7 56.870 +0.418 16:13:36.371 3 58.847 +2.113 16:09:47.512
8 56.704 +0.252 16:14:33.075 4 57.727 +0.993 16:10:45.239 (1) BERNARDO CAMPANO
M 56.452 | 16:15:29.527 5 57.593 +0.859 16:11:42.832 1 1:04.716 +7.188 16:07:54.47
10 57.140 +0.688 16:16:26.667 6 57.208 +0.474 16:12:40.040 2 58.866 +1.338 16:08:53.3"
1 56.678 +0.226 16:17:23.345 7 57.255 +0.521 16:13:37.295 3 57.798 +0.270 16:09:51.17
12 56.631 +0.179 16:18:19.976 8 57.411 +0.677 16:14:34.706 4 57.664 +0.136 16:10:48.8(
9 56.895 +0.161 16:15:31.601 5 57.588 +0.060 16:11:46.3€
(2) GABRIEL SOUZA 10 16:16:28.335 6 16:12:43.9°
1 1:00.781 +4.202 16:07:49.660 1 57.501 +0.767 16:17:25.836 7 57.909 +0.381 16:13:41.82
2 58.434 +1.855 16:08:48.094 12 58.538 +1.804 16:18:24.374 8 57.796 +0.268 16:14:39.62
3 58.527 +1.948 16:09:46.621 9 57.584 +0.056 16:15:37.2(
4 57.551 +0.972 16:10:44.172 (3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 10 57.704 +0.176 16:16:34.9(
5 57.263 +0.684 16:11:41.435 1 1:05.024 +8.468 16:07:54.104 11 57.778 +0.250 16:17:32.68
6 57.326 +0.747 16:12:38.761 2 58.125 +1.569 16:08:52.229 12 58.070 +0.542 16:18:30.7¢
7 56.861 +0.282 16:13:35.622 3 57.825 +1.269 16:09:50.054
8 56.874 +0.295 16:14:32.496 4 57.670 +1.114 16:10:47.724 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
9 16:15:29.075 5 57.400 +0.844 16:11:45.124 1 1:05.626 +8.261 16:07:55.0¢
10 58.212 +1.633 16:16:27.287 6 56.881 +0.325 16:12:42.005 2 58.554 +1.189 16:08:53.64
1 57.692 +1.113 16:17:24.979 7 56.709 +0.153 16:13:38.714 3 58.037 +0.672 16:09:51.6¢
12 57.258 +0.679 16:18:22.237 8 56.627 +0.071 16:14:35.341 4 57.792 +0.427 16:10:49.47
9 16:15:31.897 5 57.445 +0.080 16:11:46.92
(22) BENNY ABDALA 10 56.632 +0.076 16:16:28.529 6 57.474 +0.109 16:12:44.3¢
1 1:03.223 +6.492 16:07:52.454 11 56.763 +0.207 16:17:25.292 7 57.678 +0.313 16:13:42.07
2 58.305 +1.574 16:08:50.759 12 1:01.290 +4.734 16:18:26.582 8 58.219 +0.854 16:14:40.2¢
3 57.541 +0.810 16:09:48.300 9 16:15:37.6
4 57.526 +0.795 16:10:45.826 (29) MARINA BRANDAO 10 57.389 +0.024 16:16:35.0¢
5 57.247 +0.516 16:11:43.073 1 1:01.662 +4.611 16:07:50.833 " 57.793 +0.428 16:17:32.8¢
6 57.080 +0.349 16:12:40.153 2 1:00.331 +3.280 16:08:51.164 12 58.148 +0.783 16:18:30.9¢
7 57.279 +0.548 16:13:37.432 3 57.904 +0.853 16:09:49.068
8 57.049 +0.318 16:14:34.481 4 58.446 +1.395 16:10:47.514 (777) NELSON SEGOVIA
9 56.938 +0.207 16:15:31.419 5 58.009 +0.958 16:11:45.523 1 1:04.116 +6.701 16:07:53.72
10 16:16:28.150 6 57.151 +0.100 16:12:42.674 2 58.762 +1.347 16:08:52.4¢
1 56.933 +0.202 16:17:25.083 7 57.274 +0.223 16:13:39.948 3 58.216 +0.801 16:09:50.7
12 58.581 +1.850 16:18:23.664 8 57.710 +0.659 16:14:37.658 4 57.922 +0.507 16:10:48.6
9 57.101 +0.050 16:15:34.759 5 57.632 +0.217 16:11:46.2¢
(315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 10 57.080 +0.029 16:16:31.839 6 57.528 +0.113 16:12:43.7¢
7 1:03.588 7147 16:07:53.123 1 16:17:28.890 7 58.196 +0.781 16:13:41.9¢
2 58.378 +1.937 16:08:51.501 12 57.768 +0.717 16:18:26.658 8 58.550 +1.135 16:14:40.5¢
3 57.724 +1.283 16:09:49.225 9 57.444 +0.029 16:15:37.9¢
4 57.651 +1.210 16:10:46.876 (10) DAVI SERODIO 10 16:16:35.4(
5 57.157 +0.716 16:11:44.033 1 1:02.262 +5.321 16:07:51.403 11 57.651 +0.236 16:17:33.05
6 57.211 +0.770 16:12:41.244 2 59.860 +2.919 16:08:51.263 12 58.427 +1.012 16:18:31.4¢
7 56.957 +0.516 16:13:38.201 3 58.591 +1.650 16:09:49.854
8 56.919 +0.478 16:14:35.120 4 58.026 +1.085 16:10:47.880 (9) CAIO SERODIO
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

| MINI 2T } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA - M2T 16/08/2025 15:15 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 16:06:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 1:03.387 +5.871 16:07:53.476 1" 57.367 +0.163 16:17:38.749
2 58.380 +0.864 16:08:51.856 12 57.420 +0.216 16:18:36.169
3 58.337 +0.821 16:09:50.193
4 58.065 +0.549 16:10:48.258 (413) CESAR BRAGA
5 57.536 +0.020 16:11:45.794 1 1:10.433 +13.196 16:08:00.120
6 16:12:43.310 2 58.992 +1.755 16:08:59.112
7 58.434 +0.918 16:13:41.744 3 58.127 +0.890 16:09:57.239
8 57.785 +0.269 16:14:39.529 4 58.022 +0.785 16:10:55.261
9 57.583 +0.067 16:15:37.112 5 58.236 +0.999 16:11:53.497

10 57.665 +0.149 16:16:34.777 6 58.891 +1.654 16:12:52.388

11 57.789 +0.273 16:17:32.566 7 57.484 +0.247 16:13:49.872

12 59.026 +1.510 16:18:31.502 8 16:14:47.109

9 57.309 +0.072 16:15:44.418
(77) J.P. SARKIS 10 16:16:41.655
1 1:14.669 +18.330 16:08:04.906 1 57.320 +0.083 16:17:38.975
2 57.716 +1.377 16:09:02.622 12 57.422 +0.185 16:18:36.397
3 57.288 +0.949 16:09:59.910
4 56.962 +0.623 16:10:56.872 (139) JOAQUIM EMERICK
5 56.733 +0.394 16:11:53.605 1 1:15.394 +17.941 16:08:05.203
6 58.129 +1.790 16:12:51.734 2 58.501 +1.048 16:09:03.704
é 56.667 +0.328 16:13:48.401 3 58.115 +0.662 16:10:01.819
8 56.587 +0.248 16:14:44.988 4 57.841 +0.388 16:10:59.660
9 56.729 +0.390 16:15:41.717 5 57.922 +0.469 16:11:57.582

10 56.468 +0.129 16:16:38.185 6 57.708 +0.255 16:12:55.290

11 m 16:17:34.524 7 57.613 +0.160 16:13:52.903

12 57.118 +0.779 16:18:31.642 8 16:14:50.356

9 57.544 +0.091 16:15:47.900
(333) LORENZO SIMONETTI 10 57.641 +0.188 16:16:45.541
1 1:04.984 +7 469 16:07:54.979 1 57.464 +0.011 16:17:43.005
2 58.874 +1.359 16:08:53.853 12 57.763 +0.310 16:18:40.768
3 58.506 +0.991 16:09:52.359
4 57.891 +0.376 16:10:50.250 (444) GAEL RAMPAZZO
5 57.678 +0.163 16:11:47.928 1 1:01.535 +5.164 16:07:51.006
6 57.595 +0.080 16:12:45.523 2 59.110 +2.739 16:08:50.116
7 58.111 +0.596 16:13:43.634 3 57.668 +1.297 16:09:47.784
8 57.892 +0.377 16:14:41.526 4 57.229 +0.858 16:10:45.013
9 57.551 +0.036 16:15:39.077 5 56.991 +0.620 16:11:42.004

10 +0.055 16:16:36.647 6 57.364 +0.993 16:12:39.368

11 16:17:34.162 7 56.838 +0.467 16:13:36.206

12 +0.082 16:18:31.759 8 56.690 +0.319 16:14:32.896

9 16:15:29.267

(7) LUIS COSTA 10 57.313 +0.942 16:16:26.580

1 1:04.369 +6.442 16:07:54.842 1" 58.301 +1.930 16:17:24.881
2 58.900 +0.973 16:08:53.742
3 58.188 +0.261 16:09:51.930
4 58.797 +0.870 16:10:50.727
5 58.654 +0.727 16:11:49.381
6 58.031 +0.104 16:12:47.412
7 58.217 +0.290 16:13:45.629
8 58.033 +0.106 16:14:43.662
9 57.976 +0.049 16:15:41.638

10 58.037 +0.110 16:16:39.675

11 58.252 +0.325 16:17:37.927

12 57.927 16:18:35.854

(52) NICOLAS GOMES
1 1:10.562 +13.358 16:07:59.832
2 58.877 +1.673 16:08:58.709
3 58.194 +0.990 16:09:56.903
4 58.230 +1.026 16:10:55.133
5 58.197 +0.993 16:11:53.330
6 58.009 +0.805 16:12:51.339
7 57.748 +0.544 16:13:49.087
8 16:14:46.291
9 57.624 +0.420 16:15:43.915
10 57.467 +0.263 16:16:41.382
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